Elektravägen 53
SE-126 30 Hägersten, Sweden
+46 10 252 30 00
© Ozonetech
Oxygen
concentrator
Topaz Series

• Fish farming
Typical applications
Ordering information
Model Part number Description
Topaz
AS013-105 120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
AS013-106 220 V ~ ±10%, 50 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
AS013-107 220 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
AS013-115 120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with stainless steel enclosure
AS013-120 220 V ~ ±10%, 50 Hz, with stainless steel enclosure
AS013-124
120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
& oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator
AS013-125

Oxygen
concentrator
Ordering information
Topaz Ultra
AS123-2 220 V ~ ±10%, 50 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
AS123-3 220 V ~ ±10%, 50 Hz, with stainless steel enclosure
AS123-7 120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
AS123-8
120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with painted aluminum enclosure
& oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)
AS123-9 120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with stainless steel enclosure
AS123-10
120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz, with stainless steel enclosure
& oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)
ö